lofl

Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2024-2025
For Course: M.Sc. Organic Chemistry

Sr.No Student Name

1
2

10
11
12

13

BIRADAR SUDARSHAN RAJKUMAR

CHINCHOLI MALLINATH CHOUDAPPA

GAIKWAD DEEPIKA SUSHIL
GOVEKAR SHRAVANI EKNATH
ISRANI VISHAL SUNIL

KUMBHAR SHUBHAM SHANKAR
MORE DEEPAK DAGADU

PAWAR TEJAS VILAS

RATHOD KUMAR NATU

RAUT SAKSHI NAMDEV

VALVI SANDIP DIVALYA
VISHWAKARMA NIKITA TEERTHRAJ

WAGHERE SAKSHI SATISH

College Unipune ID: CAAP010390

Mother Name

JYOTI
IRVVA
SUNANDA
VIDHYA
MANJU
VANITA
FULABAI
HIRABAI
PUTALABAI
SUVARNA
JAMUNABAI
MALTI

SEEMA

Birth Date
25 Sep 2002

13 Jan 2003
10 Nov 1989
23 Aug 2003
15 Feb 2000
04 Feb 2002
06 Nov 2002
05 Sep 2000
04 Apr 2002
20 May 2003
23 Jan 2000
22 Feb 2002
21 Feb 2003

Eligibility No
12024006806
12024006804
12024006809
12024006801
12024006807
12024006812
12024006810
12024006802
12024006811
12024006808
12024006803
12024006805
12024006800
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